Suspended ceiling air curtain
Econ - C
Technical Modifications Reserved10/08 page 2
Econ-C is an air curtain intended for ceiling mounting. Standard dimensional range and simple version determines
Econ-C for applications in individual shops in the shopping centres, in boutiques, restaurants, banks or hotels. Control
facility is secured by a control with accurate processor system for maximal comfort operating. Main advantages of air
curtains Econ-C are price availability, fast and easy mounting, low noice level, used materials and components of high

16 kW 5C x 4 3 x 16 A/B 5C x 6 3 x 25A/B
19,5 kW 5C x 4 3 x 16 A/B 5C x 6 3 x 25A/B
Order key:
        Econ-C    -    100    −    W
100;150; 200
100 - unit length 1000mm
150 - unit length 1500mm
200 - unit length 2000mm
W - heat exchanger 80/60°C event. 60/40°C
S - ambient unit without heater
E 5 - electric heater 400V - 5kW; unit length 1m
E 7,5 - electric heater 400V - 7,5kW; unit length 1m
E 9 - electric heater 400V - 9kW; unit length 1,5m
E 10 - electric heater 400V - 10kW; unit length 1 and 2m
E 13 - electric heater 400V - 13,5kW; unit length 1,5m
E 14,5 - electric heater 400V - 15kW; unit length 2m
E 16 - electric heater 400V - 16,5kW; unit length 1,5m
E 19,5 - electric heater 400V - 19,5kW; unit length 2m
venkovní omezovací termostat
L1
N
FA1
Door contact
PE
Control ECON
Water heated air curtains – diagram
10 x 1
External contact,
thermostat External contact,
thermostat
2 x 1
3x2,5
L3
L2
N FA3
FA1
FA2PE
L1
Control ECON
WL3
WL2
WL1
10 x 1
Electric air curtains – diagram
Door contact
2 x 1
3x2,5
venkovní omezovací termostat
L1
N
FA1
Door contact
PE
Control ECON
Water heated air curtains – diagram
10 x 1
External contact,
thermostat External contact,
thermostat
2 x 1
3x2,5
L3
L2
N FA3
FA1
FA2PE
L1
Control ECON
WL3
WL2
WL1
10 x 1
Electric air curtains – diagram